
	  
Every	  Tuesday	  is	  Miner	  Night	  Out	  at	  Star&Shamrock.	  10%	  of	  your	  spending	  goes	  to	  Miner	  PTO.	  
	  

October 2015 Miner PTO Calendar 

 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 1 SOCCER  
(Away) at JC Nalle 
ES @ 4pm 

2 3 

4 
 
 
 
 
 

5 
 

6 
PTO Meeting 

6:00pm] 
 

Build a Tree 
Rosedale Library Art 

Workshop @ 4pm 
(ages 4-12) 

7 
Field Trip 

PreK 
 

National Walk to 
School Day 
Lincoln Park 

7:30am 

8 
 
SOCCER  
(Away) at Leckie 
ES @ 4pm 
 

9 
Professional 
Development 
(No school for 

students) 
 

10 
 
 

11 
Family Day  
With Jerry 
Pinkney 
Nat. Museum of 
American History 
11am 

12 
Columbus Day 
(No school for 
students, teachers 
and staff) 
 
Dinosaur Story Time 
Rosedale Library @ 
4pm (ages 4+) 

13 
 
 
 

14 
 
 

15 
GOLD Assessment  
Workshop  
8:45am (PK only) 
 
HOME SOCCER 
MATCH @ 4pm 

16 
 
 

 

17 
 
Community 
Halloween 
Party 
1600 E St NE 
2pm - 8pm   

18 
 
 

19 
Parent/Teacher 
Conference Day 

(No school for 
students) 

 

20 
Spooky Movie 

Night 
Rosedale Library 

4:30pm (ages 10+) 
 

21 
 

22 
 

Field Trip 
5th grade 

23 
 

 

24 
 

 
 

 

25 
 

26 
 
 
 

27 
Reel Reading 

Book Club 
Rosedale Library 

5pm  
 

28 
 

 
 

 

29 
Annual Oktoberfest 
4-6pm 
HOME SOCCER 
MATCH @ 4pm  

30 
End of Term 
Students dismissed 
at 12:15pm 
Hilloween 6:00pm 
Eastern Market 

31 
Spooky Story 

Time 
Rosedale 

Library 10am 
(ages 4+) 
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Every	  Tuesday	  is	  Miner	  Night	  Out	  at	  Star&Shamrock.	  10%	  of	  your	  spending	  goes	  to	  Miner	  PTO.	  
	  

November 2015 Miner PTO Calendar 

 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

1 
 
 
 
 

2 
 
 
Scholastic Book 

Fair 

3 
PTO Meeting 

6:00pm 
 

Scholastic Book 
Fair 

4 
 
 
 

Scholastic Book 
Fair 

5 SOCCER  
(Away) at JO 
Wilson ES @ 4pm 
 
Scholastic Book 
Fair 

6 
 

 
 
Scholastic Book 

Fair 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 
 
 
 

9 
 

10 
 
 
 

 

11 
Veterans Day 
(No school for 

students, teachers 
and staff) 

 

12 
HOME SOCCER 
MATCH @ 4pm  
 
 

13 
 
 

14 
 
 

15 
 
 
 
 
 

16 
 

17 
 
 
 
 

18 
 
 

19 
 

20 
 
 

 

21 
 
 

22 
 
 
 
 

23 
 

 

24 
 

 
 
 
 

25 
 

 

26 
Thanksgiving Day 

(No school for 
students, teachers 

and staff) 

27 
Thanksgiving 
Friday 
(No school for 
students and 
teachers) 

 

28 
 

 
 

 
 
 

29 30 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

   

 




