October 2015

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
				1 SOCCER (Away) at JC Nalle ES @ 4pm	2	3
4	5	6 PTO Meeting 6:00pm] Build a Tree Rosedale Library Art Workshop @ 4pm (ages 4-12)	7 Field Trip PreK National Walk to School Day Lincoln Park 7:30am	8 SOCCER (Away) at Leckie ES @ 4pm PICTURE DAY	Professional Development (No school for students)	10
Family Day With Jerry Pinkney Nat. Museum of American History 11am	Columbus Day (No school for students, teachers and staff) Dinosaur Story Time Rosedale Library @ 4pm (ages 4+)	13	14	15 GOLD Assessment Workshop 8:45am (PK only) HOME SOCCER MATCH @ 4pm	16	Community Halloween Party 1600 E St NE 2pm - 8pm
18	19 Parent/Teacher Conference Day (No school for students)	Spooky Movie Night Rosedale Library 4:30pm (ages 10+)	21	Field Trip 5 th grade	23	24
25	26	Reel Reading Book Club Rosedale Library 5pm	28	29 Annual Oktoberfest 4-6pm HOME SOCCER MATCH @ 4pm	30 End of Term Students dismissed at 12:15pm Hilloween 6:00pm Eastern Market	31 Spooky Story Time Rosedale Library 10am (ages 4+)

Every Tuesday is Miner Night Out at Star&Shamrock. 10% of your spending goes to Miner PTO.

November 2015

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	2 Scholastic Book Fair	3 PTO Meeting 6:00pm Scholastic Book Fair	4 Scholastic Book Fair	5 SOCCER (Away) at JO Wilson ES @ 4pm Scholastic Book Fair	6 Scholastic Book Fair	7
8	9	10	Veterans Day (No school for students, teachers and staff)	12 HOME SOCCER MATCH @ 4pm	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26 Thanksgiving Day (No school for students, teachers and staff)	27 Thanksgiving Friday (No school for students and teachers)	28
29	30					